Del E. Webb %ﬂ

Family Enrichment Center

AT YAVAPAI COLLEGE

FEC Yearly Closure and Family Event Calendar
July 1, 2024 — June 30, 2025

July 4 (Thursday) Closed for Independence Day
July 29 - Aug 2 (Monday - Friday) Closed for Summer Break
August 30 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-service
September 2 (Monday) Closed for Labor Day

October 19 (Saturday) Family Park Day

November 8 (Friday) Closed for Annual Staff Retreat
November 11 (Monday) Closed for Veterans Day
November 21 (Thursday) FEC Thanksgiving Dinner
November 27-29 (Wed - Fri) Closed for Thanksgiving
December 20 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-service
December23-Jan3  (Monday-Friday) Closed for Winter Break (2 weeks)
January 17 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-Service
January 20 (Monday) Closed for Martin Luther King Day
February 17 (Monday) Closed for Teacher In-service
March 17 - 21 (Monday - Friday) Closed for Spring Break

April 11 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-Service
April 26 (Saturday) Family Park Day

May 9 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-Service
May 23-26 (Friday & Monday) Closed for Memorial Day Weekend
June 13 (Friday) Closed for Teacher In-Service
June 19 (Thursday) Closed for Juneteenth Holiday

Last Thursday and Friday of each month - - - - Please wear your FEC Shirts



